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YAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

COMCAST CORPORATION
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
KEN WRIGHT CELLARS CO
CARLTON 2007 LLC

CARLTON 2003 LLC

KAY ROBIN L

KEN WRIGHT CELLARS

WINGATE AVIATION ENTERPRISES
CEDAR HOLDINGS LLC

CARLTON OAKS MOBILE HOME

2017

CARLTON

RMV

2,080,687

979,000
1,268,253
1,444,863
1,459,096
1,043,461

761,809
1,112,388

836,315
1,024,522

Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

1,911,300
979,000
973,171
966,936
794,447
762,544
761,809
746,488
717,078
679,557

Levied Tax

9,097.20
4,659.74
4,631.98
4,602.32
3,781.37
3,629.48
3,625.98
3,553.08
3,413.06
3,234.49



