



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District
2017

10/31/2017
1:21:39PM

CARLTON

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
COMCAST CORPORATION	2,080,687	1,911,300	9,097.20
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	979,000	979,000	4,659.74
KEN WRIGHT CELLARS CO	1,268,253	973,171	4,631.98
CARLTON 2007 LLC	1,444,863	966,936	4,602.32
CARLTON 2003 LLC	1,459,096	794,447	3,781.37
KAY ROBIN L	1,043,461	762,544	3,629.48
KEN WRIGHT CELLARS	761,809	761,809	3,625.98
WINGATE AVIATION ENTERPRISES	1,112,388	746,488	3,553.08
CEDAR HOLDINGS LLC	836,315	717,078	3,413.06
CARLTON OAKS MOBILE HOME	1,024,522	679,557	3,234.49